Amphenol
GCB-M
Reverse Bayonet* Modular
*Threaded coupling available on request
2
GCB-M
These connectors with reverse bayonet coupling are compliant to the
VG95234 standard. Offering a high liability, they are coevally waterproof

N W X Y Z
0 30 60 270 315
4 How to order
GCB 06 T 32-4M N – F1
Series
00 – Wall mount receptacle with backshell
01 – Cable connecting plug with backshell
02 – Box mounting receptacle (no backshell available)
06 – Plug, straight
08 – Plug, 90°
Backshell
E – With cable clamb and bushing
T – For heatshrink adapter
TG – For heatshrink and grounding finger
F – For flex tube
FG – For flex tube and grounding finger
M – For shielding braids and heatshrink
Shell size – contact arrangement
32-4M
Angular insert position
N; W; X; Y; Z
Finish
Ommit – Olive drap cadmium
F1 – Nickel
F2 – Black greenish zinc cobalt **
F3 – Green zinc cobalt **
F4 – Electrophoratic black non conductive **
F5 – Black zinc nickel **
F6 - Marine bronze
F8 - Zinc-tin** (according to VG96955 Version J)
Modification*
T1 – front panel mounting
T2 – receptacle with 4 threaded holes
* only for serie 02; 00
** on request
Modules for this connector must be ordered separately.
R
oH
S
 c
om
pl
ia
nt
5
Connector type
E
Connector type
M, N, T
Connector type
E, E1
Connector type
M, N, T
Mounting dimensions
Shell size l1
min.
l2
min.
l3
min.
l4
min.
l5
max.
l6
max.
32 110 180 115 120 9 6
6
GCB02-32-4M-T1 GCB02-32-4M-T2 GCB00M32-4M-T2

4 – Peripheral seal
5 – Interfacial seal
Part Number System
SIM M 0412 P N
Sealing
M – without peripheral sealing
E – with peripheral sealing
Contact layout
(see page 10)
Contacts
P – Pin
S – Socket
Polarization
N; A; B; C; D
Options (contacts see page 14/15)
no suffix – without contacts
C – with crimp contacts
other P/N please contact us
A module polarization B module polarization C module polarization D module polarization N «neutral» module polarization
14
18 17
16
192018 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920
18 17
16
192018 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920
18 17
16
192018 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920 18 17
16
1920
8
3
2 1
45
67
Male module Drawing Layout Peripheral sealing
20 contacts
size 22 [5 x 4]
shunted contacts
SIM EZ 2022 P Q
20 contacts
size 22
[3 x 4] + [4 x 2]
shunted contacts
SIM EZ 2A22 P Q
20 contacts
size 22 [10 x 2]
shunted contacts
SIM EZ 2B22 P Q
8 contacts size 16
[1 x 3] + [1 x 2]
shunted contacts
SIM EZ 0816 P Q
Shunt Modules
Electrical system is printed on the grommet.